
Poniedziałek, 26 maja 2025

Wyniki indywidualne z zawodów: Zawody Okręgowe 2025 - 24.05.2025

Klasa Mistrzowska:

LOKATA
Nr

startowy
Grupa Nazwisko Imię Kl.

Konkurencje Śrutowe
Konkurencje
Śrutowe
RAZEM

Konkurencje
Kulowe Konkurencje

Kulowe
RAZEM

RAZEMMyśliwska
oś

praktyczna
Krąg Oś

Rogacz/
Lis

Dzik

1 63 11 Witak Hubert
Henryk M 95 90 95 280 95 87 182 462

2 42 7 Tuszkowski Ryszard M 90 85 90 265 90 87 177 442

3 2 1 Sanczenko Piotr M 90 90 70 250 100 90 190 440

4 13 3 Warsiewicz Robert M 95 85 85 265 98 76 174 439

5 17 3 Drężek Adrian M 95 75 85 255 98 80 178 433

6 39 7 Hościło Adrian M 90 75 75 240 97 95 192 432

7 22 4 Kocisz Kamil M 95 80 80 255 91 79 170 425

8 83 14 Kapliński Rafał M 90 80 75 245 93 83 176 421

9 70 12 Jakubiak Paweł M 80 85 80 245 93 78 171 416

10 80 14 Wojtulewicz
Jarosław Jakub M 90 75 80 245 97 68 165 410

11 62 11 Wiszowaty Wojciech
Mariusz M 85 80 80 245 89 67 156 401

12 19 4 Sobolewski
Mirosław M 90 65 80 235 97 69 166 401

13 49 9 Piątkowska -
Klimaszewska Ewa M 65 55 95 215 95 85 180 395

14 11 2 Uździło Witold M 80 70 55 205 97 90 187 392

15 31 6 Kurzynowski
Jarosław M 65 80 65 210 84 80 164 374

16 76 13 Kleszczewski
Zbigniew M 80 60 65 205 85 74 159 364

17 34 6 Warsiewicz Romuald M 60 50 80 190 86 74 160 350

Klasa Powszechna:

LOKATA
Nr

startowy
Grupa Nazwisko Imię Kl.

Konkurencje Śrutowe
Konkurencje
Śrutowe
RAZEM

Konkurencje
Kulowe Konkurencje

Kulowe
RAZEM

RAZEMMyśliwska
oś

praktyczna
Krąg Oś

Rogacz/
Lis

Dzik

1 21 4 Domoracki Zbigniew P 90 90 95 275 96 83 179 454

2 1 1 Jankowski Marcin P 95 95 80 270 95 88 183 453

3 61 11 Marczak Mateusz P 90 75 65 230 93 94 187 417

4 60 10 Kisielewski Marek P 100 70 80 250 78 85 163 413

5 9 2 Wasilewski Hubert P 75 85 80 240 89 82 171 411

6 48 8 Zajkowski Dawid P 95 85 45 225 97 89 186 411

7 6 1 Zaniewski Wojciech P 85 75 85 245 97 66 163 408

8 3 1 Zamojski Marcin P 80 90 75 245 87 65 152 397

9 43 8 Wasilewski Andrzej P 80 70 90 240 83 74 157 397

10 54 9 Szybiński Piotr P 80 65 80 225 95 72 167 392

11 58 10 Bitel Piotr P 90 75 50 215 88 87 175 390
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LOKATA
Nr

startowy
Grupa Nazwisko Imię Kl.

Konkurencje Śrutowe
Konkurencje
Śrutowe
RAZEM

Konkurencje
Kulowe Konkurencje

Kulowe
RAZEM

RAZEMMyśliwska
oś

praktyczna
Krąg Oś

Rogacz/
Lis

Dzik

12 40 7 Sewastynowicz
Łukasz P 75 65 70 210 88 85 173 383

13 38 7 Milewski Arkadiusz P 75 55 70 200 97 86 183 383

14 84 14 Kamiński Adam P 85 55 80 220 82 80 162 382

15 47 8 Stelmasiewicz Michał
Władysław P 70 75 70 215 85 74 159 374

16 68 12
Kaczmarczyk
Przemysław
Zbigniew

P 80 60 70 210 83 79 162 372

17 78 13 Boharewicz Piotr
Michał P 65 75 65 205 89 78 167 372

18 71 12 Wiśniewski Andrzej P 90 75 75 240 79 50 129 369

19 20 4 Moroz Paweł P 60 80 70 210 79 80 159 369

20 10 2 Dzienis Paweł P 90 60 70 220 86 60 146 366

21 4 1 Wasilewski Paweł P 75 45 85 205 79 82 161 366

22 14 3 Wasilczyk Henryk P 65 55 65 185 99 82 181 366

23 36 6 Burzyński Wojciech P 80 70 80 230 80 53 133 363

24 15 3 Motybel Jacek P 70 60 75 205 89 67 156 361

25 77 13 Rudziewicz Dariusz P 65 65 55 185 93 82 175 360

26 37 7 Bobek Jacek Piotr P 80 50 70 200 81 77 158 358

27 16 3 Byculewicz
Bartłomiej P 70 40 75 185 97 76 173 358

28 51 9 Buchowski Paweł P 75 55 55 185 98 72 170 355

29 23 4 Ozimek Artur
Ireneusz P 65 85 60 210 96 45 141 351

30 88 15 Żukowski Ireneusz P 70 50 70 190 91 67 158 348

31 8 2 Domalewski
Zbigniew P 55 65 80 200 67 79 146 346

32 87 15 Witeczek Hubert P 70 60 60 190 82 74 156 346

33 44 8 Ośka Michał P 65 60 65 190 86 70 156 346

34 73 13 Nowik Maciej P 65 45 65 175 87 81 168 343

35 89 15 Macewicz Dariusz
Zbigniew P 70 80 80 230 66 39 105 335

36 64 11 Słowikowski Karol P 85 65 50 200 92 42 134 334

37 75 13 Muczyński Daniel P 75 60 65 200 61 69 130 330

38 41 7 Sienkiewicz Mariusz
Adam P 70 40 60 170 89 68 157 327

39 67 12 Sztachelski Robert P 65 40 70 175 91 60 151 326

40 81 14 Chmielewski Bogdan P 60 45 65 170 87 63 150 320

41 18 3 Olbryś Jacek Jan P 75 65 35 175 84 51 135 310

42 53 9 Kieżun Piotr P 45 50 55 150 80 80 160 310

43 33 6 Klimowicz Michał P 50 35 45 130 90 87 177 307

44 5 1 Kutyło Szymon P 50 40 70 160 75 70 145 305
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LOKATA
Nr

startowy
Grupa Nazwisko Imię Kl.

Konkurencje Śrutowe
Konkurencje
Śrutowe
RAZEM

Konkurencje
Kulowe Konkurencje

Kulowe
RAZEM

RAZEMMyśliwska
oś

praktyczna
Krąg Oś

Rogacz/
Lis

Dzik

45 32 6 Światły Arkadiusz P 75 40 65 180 91 32 123 303

46 7 2 Abramowicz
Krzysztof P 35 70 40 145 92 66 158 303

47 26 5 Stelmasiewicz
Waldemar Stanisław P 50 55 60 165 82 50 132 297

48 27 5 Juszkiewicz Piotr P 50 30 55 135 92 70 162 297

49 28 5 Mańczuk Tomasz P 70 50 60 180 64 49 113 293

50 56 10 Hańczyc Marcin P 55 50 35 140 88 65 153 293

51 59 10 Piela Stanisław P 50 50 65 165 74 53 127 292

52 46 8 Jaroszewski Łukasz P 65 70 65 200 42 46 88 288

53 86 15 Butkiewicz Michał P 70 40 60 170 68 50 118 288

54 85 15 Borawski Krzysztof P 55 30 40 125 92 69 161 286

55 30 5 Sienkiewicz Ernest P 70 50 65 185 45 55 100 285

56 35 6 Kustrzepa Daniel P 55 50 60 165 90 30 120 285

57 66 11 Klepacki Daniel P 70 65 35 170 64 48 112 282

58 72 12 Rynkiewicz Rafał P 40 50 20 110 86 78 164 274

59 69 12 Tokarzewski Łukasz P 70 60 40 170 21 77 98 268

60 57 10 Biega Kamil P 70 45 50 165 40 61 101 266

61 25 5 Borowczak Janusz P 40 45 70 155 54 57 111 266

62 29 5 Warsiewicz Anna P 35 30 40 105 85 65 150 255

63 65 11 Opanowski Jan P 30 45 15 90 87 55 142 232

64 45 8 Kozicz Błażej P 30 15 50 95 83 41 124 219

65 74 13 Sadowski Adam P 50 25 40 115 57 45 102 217

66 50 9 Chrulski Dariusz P 35 30 20 85 53 42 95 180

67 90 15 Chrościelewski
Michał P 15 25 45 85 45 35 80 165

68 55 10 Grygo Andrzej P 0 15 75 90 0 40 40 130

69 79 14 Bielski Karol P 15 25 30 70 7 26 33 103

70 52 9 Masiak Jacek P 0 10 5 15 17 0 17 32

71 82 14 Błażejak Cezary
Juliusz P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 12 2 Jankowski Krzysztof P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 24 4 Bućwiński Michał P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Klasa Senior:

LOKATA
Nr

startowy
Grupa Nazwisko Imię Kl.

Konkurencje Śrutowe
Konkurencje
Śrutowe
RAZEM

Konkurencje
Kulowe Konkurencje

Kulowe
RAZEM

RAZEMMyśliwska
oś

praktyczna
Krąg Oś

Rogacz/
Lis

Dzik

1 63 11 Witak Hubert
Henryk M 95 90 95 280 95 87 182 462

2 42 7 Tuszkowski Ryszard M 90 85 90 265 90 87 177 442

3 62 11 Wiszowaty Wojciech
Mariusz M 85 80 80 245 89 67 156 401
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Konkurencje Śrutowe
Konkurencje
Śrutowe
RAZEM

Konkurencje
Kulowe Konkurencje

Kulowe
RAZEM

RAZEMMyśliwska
oś

praktyczna
Krąg Oś

Rogacz/
Lis

Dzik

4 11 2 Uździło Witold M 80 70 55 205 97 90 187 392

5 26 5 Stelmasiewicz
Waldemar Stanisław P 50 55 60 165 82 50 132 297

6 59 10 Piela Stanisław P 50 50 65 165 74 53 127 292

7 25 5 Borowczak Janusz P 40 45 70 155 54 57 111 266

Klasa Diany:

LOKATA
Nr

startowy
Grupa Nazwisko Imię Kl.

Konkurencje Śrutowe
Konkurencje
Śrutowe
RAZEM

Konkurencje
Kulowe Konkurencje

Kulowe
RAZEM

RAZEMMyśliwska
oś

praktyczna
Krąg Oś

Rogacz/
Lis

Dzik

1 49 9 Piątkowska -
Klimaszewska Ewa M 65 55 95 215 95 85 180 395

2 29 5 Warsiewicz Anna P 35 30 40 105 85 65 150 255
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Poniedziałek, 26 maja 2025

Wyniki drużynowe z zawodów: Zawody Okręgowe 2025 - 24.05.2025

prezentuj wyniki
Klasa Open

Nr
Nr

startowy
Nazwisko Imię Kl.

Konkurencje Śrutowe
Konkurencje
Śrutowe
RAZEM

Konkurencje
Kulowe Konkurencje

Kulowe
RAZEM

RAZEM
RAZEM -

DRUŻYNAMyśliwska
oś

praktyczna
Krąg Oś

Rogacz/
Lis

Dzik

WKŁ Sokół Giżycko

11 63 Witak Hubert Henryk M 95 90 95 280 95 87 182 462

13556 1 Jankowski Marcin P 95 95 80 270 95 88 183 453

9 2 Sanczenko Piotr M 90 90 70 250 100 90 190 440

Sarna Olecko

16 13 Warsiewicz Robert M 95 85 85 265 98 76 174 439

126815 39 Hościło Adrian M 90 75 75 240 97 95 192 432

13 3 Zamojski Marcin P 80 90 75 245 87 65 152 397

Kuna Suwałki

1 21 Domoracki Zbigniew P 90 90 95 275 96 83 179 454

12654 80 Wojtulewicz Jarosław
Jakub M 90 75 80 245 97 68 165 410

5 19 Sobolewski Mirosław M 90 65 80 235 97 69 166 401

Dzik Olecko

32 70 Jakubiak Paweł M 80 85 80 245 93 78 171 416

122428 60 Kisielewski Marek P 100 70 80 250 78 85 163 413

31 49 Piątkowska -
Klimaszewska Ewa M 65 55 95 215 95 85 180 395

Dzik Giżycko

55 83 Kapliński Rafał M 90 80 75 245 93 83 176 421

119454 62 Wiszowaty Wojciech
Mariusz M 85 80 80 245 89 67 156 401

56 78 Boharewicz Piotr
Michał P 65 75 65 205 89 78 167 372

Rogacz Giżycko

61 42 Tuszkowski Ryszard M 90 85 90 265 90 87 177 442

119059 31 Kurzynowski
Jarosław M 65 80 65 210 84 80 164 374

63 47 Stelmasiewicz Michał
Władysław P 70 75 70 215 85 74 159 374

WKŁ Jeleń Giżycko

52 48 Zajkowski Dawid P 95 85 45 225 97 89 186 411

111153 58 Bitel Piotr P 90 75 50 215 88 87 175 390

51 53 Kieżun Piotr P 45 50 55 150 80 80 160 310

Batalion Augustów

83 6 Zaniewski Wojciech P 85 75 85 245 97 66 163 408 1104

84 14 Wasilczyk Henryk P 65 55 65 185 99 82 181 366
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Dzik

85 75 Muczyński Daniel P 75 60 65 200 61 69 130 330

Kormoran Giżycko

93 22 Kocisz Kamil M 95 80 80 255 91 79 170 425

108691 37 Bobek Jacek Piotr P 80 50 70 200 81 77 158 358

90 32 Światły Arkadiusz P 75 40 65 180 91 32 123 303

Leśnik Augustów

45 9 Wasilewski Hubert P 75 85 80 240 89 82 171 411

106346 4 Wasilewski Paweł P 75 45 85 205 79 82 161 366

47 85 Borawski Krzysztof P 55 30 40 125 92 69 161 286

Mazury Węgorzewo

42 84 Kamiński Adam P 85 55 80 220 82 80 162 382

106043 73 Nowik Maciej P 65 45 65 175 87 81 168 343

44 89 Macewicz Dariusz
Zbigniew P 70 80 80 230 66 39 105 335

Hańcza Suwałki

70 20 Moroz Paweł P 60 80 70 210 79 80 159 369

105969 36 Burzyński Wojciech P 80 70 80 230 80 53 133 363

71 41 Sienkiewicz Mariusz
Adam P 70 40 60 170 89 68 157 327

Szelment Suwałki

25 71 Wiśniewski Andrzej P 90 75 75 240 79 50 129 369

105327 76 Kleszczewski
Zbigniew M 80 60 65 205 85 74 159 364

24 81 Chmielewski Bogdan P 60 45 65 170 87 63 150 320

Słonka Sejny

39 51 Buchowski Paweł P 75 55 55 185 98 72 170 355

99441 87 Witeczek Hubert P 70 60 60 190 82 74 156 346

40 56 Hańczyc Marcin P 55 50 35 140 88 65 153 293

Ryś Ełk

33 38 Milewski Arkadiusz P 75 55 70 200 97 86 183 383

98334 33 Klimowicz Michał P 50 35 45 130 90 87 177 307

35 28 Mańczuk Tomasz P 70 50 60 180 64 49 113 293

WKŁ Żbik Węgorzewo

37 23 Ozimek Artur
Ireneusz P 65 85 60 210 96 45 141 351

96438 18 Olbryś Jacek Jan P 75 65 35 175 84 51 135 310

36 7 Abramowicz
Krzysztof P 35 70 40 145 92 66 158 303

Jedynka Suwałki

23 10 Dzienis Paweł P 90 60 70 220 86 60 146 366 959

21 5 Kutyło Szymon P 50 40 70 160 75 70 145 305
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22 86 Butkiewicz Michał P 70 40 60 170 68 50 118 288

WKŁ Oręż Ełk

66 64 Słowikowski Karol P 85 65 50 200 92 42 134 334

89467 59 Piela Stanisław P 50 50 65 165 74 53 127 292

65 69 Tokarzewski Łukasz P 70 60 40 170 21 77 98 268

Ryś Suwałki

78 40 Sewastynowicz
Łukasz P 75 65 70 210 88 85 173 383

88779 30 Sienkiewicz Ernest P 70 50 65 185 45 55 100 285

80 45 Kozicz Błażej P 30 15 50 95 83 41 124 219

Żubr Kruklanki9

87 61 Marczak Mateusz P 90 75 65 230 93 94 187 417
691

86 72 Rynkiewicz Rafał P 40 50 20 110 86 78 164 274

Cyranka Węgorzewo

48 68
Kaczmarczyk
Przemysław
Zbigniew

P 80 60 70 210 83 79 162 372
657

49 35 Kustrzepa Daniel P 55 50 60 165 90 30 120 285

Szarak Suwałki

77 66 Klepacki Daniel P 70 65 35 170 64 48 112 282

59276 50 Chrulski Dariusz P 35 30 20 85 53 42 95 180

75 55 Grygo Andrzej P 0 15 75 90 0 40 40 130

Ponowa Ełk

89 74 Sadowski Adam P 50 25 40 115 57 45 102 217

48573 90 Chrościelewski
Michał P 15 25 45 85 45 35 80 165

72 79 Bielski Karol P 15 25 30 70 7 26 33 103

prezentuj wyniki
Klasa Powszechna
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1 21 Domoracki Zbigniew P 90 90 95 275 96 83 179 454

11722 77 Rudziewicz Dariusz P 65 65 55 185 93 82 175 360

3 16 Byculewicz
Bartłomiej P 70 40 75 185 97 76 173 358

WKŁ Jeleń Giżycko

52 48 Zajkowski Dawid P 95 85 45 225 97 89 186 411 1111

53 58 Bitel Piotr P 90 75 50 215 88 87 175 390
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51 53 Kieżun Piotr P 45 50 55 150 80 80 160 310

Batalion Augustów

83 6 Zaniewski Wojciech P 85 75 85 245 97 66 163 408

110484 14 Wasilczyk Henryk P 65 55 65 185 99 82 181 366

85 75 Muczyński Daniel P 75 60 65 200 61 69 130 330

Sarna Olecko

13 3 Zamojski Marcin P 80 90 75 245 87 65 152 397

108914 8 Domalewski
Zbigniew P 55 65 80 200 67 79 146 346

12 44 Ośka Michał P 65 60 65 190 86 70 156 346

Leśnik Augustów

45 9 Wasilewski Hubert P 75 85 80 240 89 82 171 411

106346 4 Wasilewski Paweł P 75 45 85 205 79 82 161 366

47 85 Borawski Krzysztof P 55 30 40 125 92 69 161 286

Mazury Węgorzewo

42 84 Kamiński Adam P 85 55 80 220 82 80 162 382

106043 73 Nowik Maciej P 65 45 65 175 87 81 168 343

44 89 Macewicz Dariusz
Zbigniew P 70 80 80 230 66 39 105 335

Hańcza Suwałki

70 20 Moroz Paweł P 60 80 70 210 79 80 159 369

105969 36 Burzyński Wojciech P 80 70 80 230 80 53 133 363

71 41 Sienkiewicz Mariusz
Adam P 70 40 60 170 89 68 157 327

Słonka Sejny

39 51 Buchowski Paweł P 75 55 55 185 98 72 170 355

99441 87 Witeczek Hubert P 70 60 60 190 82 74 156 346

40 56 Hańczyc Marcin P 55 50 35 140 88 65 153 293

Dzik Giżycko

56 78 Boharewicz Piotr
Michał P 65 75 65 205 89 78 167 372

98657 88 Żukowski Ireneusz P 70 50 70 190 91 67 158 348

58 57 Biega Kamil P 70 45 50 165 40 61 101 266

Ryś Ełk

33 38 Milewski Arkadiusz P 75 55 70 200 97 86 183 383

98334 33 Klimowicz Michał P 50 35 45 130 90 87 177 307

35 28 Mańczuk Tomasz P 70 50 60 180 64 49 113 293

Szelment Suwałki

25 71 Wiśniewski Andrzej P 90 75 75 240 79 50 129 369 977

24 81 Chmielewski Bogdan P 60 45 65 170 87 63 150 320
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26 46 Jaroszewski Łukasz P 65 70 65 200 42 46 88 288

WKŁ Żbik Węgorzewo

37 23 Ozimek Artur
Ireneusz P 65 85 60 210 96 45 141 351

96438 18 Olbryś Jacek Jan P 75 65 35 175 84 51 135 310

36 7 Abramowicz
Krzysztof P 35 70 40 145 92 66 158 303

Jedynka Suwałki

23 10 Dzienis Paweł P 90 60 70 220 86 60 146 366

95921 5 Kutyło Szymon P 50 40 70 160 75 70 145 305

22 86 Butkiewicz Michał P 70 40 60 170 68 50 118 288

Kormoran Giżycko

91 37 Bobek Jacek Piotr P 80 50 70 200 81 77 158 358

95890 32 Światły Arkadiusz P 75 40 65 180 91 32 123 303

92 27 Juszkiewicz Piotr P 50 30 55 135 92 70 162 297

WKŁ Oręż Ełk

66 64 Słowikowski Karol P 85 65 50 200 92 42 134 334

89467 59 Piela Stanisław P 50 50 65 165 74 53 127 292

65 69 Tokarzewski Łukasz P 70 60 40 170 21 77 98 268

Ryś Suwałki

78 40 Sewastynowicz
Łukasz P 75 65 70 210 88 85 173 383

88779 30 Sienkiewicz Ernest P 70 50 65 185 45 55 100 285

80 45 Kozicz Błażej P 30 15 50 95 83 41 124 219

WKŁ Sokół Giżycko

6 1 Jankowski Marcin P 95 95 80 270 95 88 183 453

7797 67 Sztachelski Robert P 65 40 70 175 91 60 151 326

8 12 Jankowski Krzysztof P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rogacz Giżycko

63 47 Stelmasiewicz Michał
Władysław P 70 75 70 215 85 74 159 374

70364 26 Stelmasiewicz
Waldemar Stanisław P 50 55 60 165 82 50 132 297

62 52 Masiak Jacek P 0 10 5 15 17 0 17 32

Żubr Kruklanki9

87 61 Marczak Mateusz P 90 75 65 230 93 94 187 417
691

86 72 Rynkiewicz Rafał P 40 50 20 110 86 78 164 274

Cyranka Węgorzewo

48 68
Kaczmarczyk
Przemysław
Zbigniew

P 80 60 70 210 83 79 162 372
657

49 35 Kustrzepa Daniel P 55 50 60 165 90 30 120 285
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28 60 Kisielewski Marek P 100 70 80 250 78 85 163 413

64530 65 Opanowski Jan P 30 45 15 90 87 55 142 232

29 82 Błażejak Cezary
Juliusz P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Szarak Suwałki

77 66 Klepacki Daniel P 70 65 35 170 64 48 112 282

59276 50 Chrulski Dariusz P 35 30 20 85 53 42 95 180

75 55 Grygo Andrzej P 0 15 75 90 0 40 40 130

Ponowa Ełk

89 74 Sadowski Adam P 50 25 40 115 57 45 102 217

48573 90 Chrościelewski
Michał P 15 25 45 85 45 35 80 165

72 79 Bielski Karol P 15 25 30 70 7 26 33 103

Polski Związek Łowiecki https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=914&_Se...

6 z 6 26.05.2025, 11:29

https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=674159&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-219418827
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=674159&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-219418827
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=72842&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-2143419456
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=72842&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-2143419456
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=42322&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-1850859258
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=42322&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-1850859258
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=42322&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-1850859258
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=42322&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-1850859258
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1059843&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-1608692025
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1059843&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-1608692025
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1133535&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=1181483236
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1133535&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=1181483236
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1115220&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-2140011153
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1115220&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-2140011153
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1159375&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=2015849710
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1159375&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=2015849710
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1159377&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=1506376620
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1159377&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=1506376620
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1159377&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=1506376620
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1159377&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=1506376620
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1159883&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-1019962164
https://10.1.101.8/palio/html.run?_Instance=lwp&_PageID=671&_SessionID=1865070&_SessionKey=1907802883&_LoginID=102&_RowID=1159883&_zawody_id=2907&_CheckSum=-1019962164

